
Додаток № 2
Технічне завдання

Назва ТМЦ ГОСТ, ТУ, креслення ОВ Кількість

1
10

2
10

№ 
лоту

Автоматична локомотивна 
сигналізація АЛС-МУ  
(РАСТ1.400.002)

            РАСТ1.400.002-27          
ТУУ 31.6.-22768546-002-2004

шт

Радіостанція локомотивна РЛ-
2С

    МБФИ.464424.000-09     
ТУУ32.2-229879-00-002-2004

шт
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